
Trails designed by Urban Learners 
and illustrated by Danielle Rhoda

http://www.urbanlearners.org
http://daniellerhoda.co.uk


Project Patrons: 

Aon | Foster + Partners | Generali/Munich RE | Merchant Land | 
Mtec | Price & Myers

Carry on exploring further with SITC’s 
family trail audio guide on Bloomberg 
Connects - the free arts and culture app. 
Discover the rich past and futuristic now 
of this famous area, narrated by Martha 
Howe-Douglas of Horrible Histories. 
Download now!

Activation Partner: 

Project Partners: 

With thanks to participating artists and galleries: 

Arturo Herrera | Elisa Artesero | Emma Louise Moore | Emma Smith | Isamu Noguchi |  Jesse Pollock | 
Jocelyn McGregor | Larry Bell | Mika Rottenberg | Oliver Bragg | Pedro Pires | Phyllida Barlow | Rafael D’Aló | 
Simeon Barclay | Ugo Rondinone |  Vanessa da Silva |  Victor Lim Seaward 

Brooke Benington | Duarte Sequeira Gallery | Hauser & Wirth | Sadie Coles HQ |  Thomas Dane Gallery | 
White Cube | Workplace, UK

Sculpture in the City is delivered by the City of London Corporation alongside LACUNA,  
a Leading Cultural Studio.

@sculptureinthecity @ecbidlondon

Share your sketches and 

Key:

stories! #sculptureinthecity

Handy symbols to look out for on the map

Artwork numbers correlate to those in the SITC orange booklet. For further information 
on all sculptures see sculptureinthecity.org.uk 

BC ok + QR by 1/9/21 

Artworks along trails:

Look Look up to discover 
incredible architecture

The dragon is a symbol 
and protector of The 
City of London 

Listen

Touch

Write or draw

Hard to find turnings

Bloomberg Connects 
audio guide stop

01
18
17
14
15
11

Muamba Grove, 0 Hue #1  Muamba Grove, 0 Hue #2 
The Garden of Floating Words 
The Revolution Will Not Be Televised
Habitat 
Untitled
Untitled

Vanessa da Silva
 Elisa Artesero
Rafael D’Aló 
Pedro Pires
Arturo Herrera
Arturo Herrera
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2020 
2022

*Untitled ceiling projection is on display September, November 2023, January, March, May 2024
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Untitled Ceiling Projection *
The Granary
Pacific Red (IV)
summer moon
Pittu Pithu Pitoo

Mika Rottenberg
Jesse Pollock
Larry Bell
Ugo Rondinone
Simeon Barclay

2018
2021
2017
2011
2022
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