







Key:

Look







Artworks along trails;

01	Muamba Grove, 0 Hue #1 Muamba Grove, 0 Hue #2	2019	Vanessa da Sil
18	The Garden of Floating Words	2017	Elisa Artesero
17	The Revolution Will Not Be Televised	2020	Rafael D'Aló
14	Habitat	2021	Pedro Pires
15	Untitled	2020	Arturo Herrera
11	Untitled	2022	Arturo Herrera
	- d		

12	Untitled Ceiling Projection *	2018	Mika Rottenberg
16	The Granary	2021	Jesse Pollock
04	Pacific Red (IV)	2017	Larry Bell
07	summer moon	2011	Ugo Rondinone
09	Pittu Pithu Pitoo	2022	Simeon Barclay

Share your sketches and of origo! #sculptureinthecity

(i) @sculptureinthecity (ii) @ecbidlondon



Connects

Carry on exploring further with SITC's family trail audio guide on Bloomberg Connects - the free arts and culture app. Discover the rich past and futuristic now

SCULPTUREINTHECITY Project Partners:









HISCOX

Sculpture in the City is delivered by the City of London Corporation alongside LACUNA, a Leading Cultural Studio.